Tariff Line	Description of products	Most Favoured Nation Applied Rate	Offered Rate of Duty
08.02	Other nuts, fresh or dried, whether or not shelled or peeled.		
0802.1	Almonds:		
0802.11.00	In shell	0.0%	free
0802.12.00	Shelled	0.0%	free
0802.2	Hazelnuts or filberts (Corylus spp.):	ede automo	
0802.21.00	In shell	0.0%	free
0802.22.00	Shelled	0.0%	free
0802.3	Walnuts:		
0802.31.00	In shell	0.0%	free
0802.32.00	Shelled	0.0%	free
0802.40.00	Chestnuts (Castanea spp.)	0.0%	free
0802.50.00	Pistachios	0.0%	free
0802.60.00	Macadamia nuts	0.0%	free
0802.90.00	Other	0.0%	free
0803.00.00	Bananas, including plantains, fresh or dried.	0.0%	free
08.04	Dates, figs, pineapples, avocados, guavas, mangoes and mangosteens, fresh or dried.		2.198
0804.10.00	Dates	0.0%	free